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Product ID

Product EAN

Diameter
Height

Weight

Number of switchings
Chip

Dimmable

Frequency

Lamp main group

Calex Top mirror G125 Black Straight
filament 220-240V 4W 200Im 1800K E27
dimmable via LED dimmer

EAN 8712879150671

Verlicht je interieur met de zwarte Globe G125 Top
Mirror uit de Calex Black & Gold collectie. Combineer
producten en maak de look compleet voor een volledige
luxueuze sfeerbeleving. Het creéren van een elegante
stijl is nog nooit zo eenvoudig geweest! Deze lamp heeft
een diameter van 125mm en een hoogte van 176mm. De
fitting is een normale E27 fitting, ook wel grote fitting
genoemd, en past in de meeste armaturen.

Properties

2001000100

8712879150671

Size and Weight

125mm

176mm

100 gram

Characteristics

10000

Filament

Yes, using a LED dimmer
50/60Hz

LED
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Model choice

Colour Temperature

Colour rendering CRI

Lamp capacity/power factor PF
Lamp base

Product lifetime

Description of light colour
Lumen

Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom.
lifetime

Nominal lifetime

Voltage

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W

Light output

Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.

Lighting fixture colour description

Lamp

1800

90

0.8

E27

15000
Warm white

200

>=0,8

15000

220-240V

4

Low (max 250lm)
Instant full light

Clear
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Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Unit pc

178 gram
190x126x126mm

8712879150671

Unit box 3 pcs

650 gram
200x138x393mm

8712879237099

Unit box 30 pcs

30
7600 gram
425x410x720mm

8712879034070



